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Marie Parker - mariejparker@hotmail.com 

Holli Forrest - baltoforrest@mac.com 
Felipe Lamego DeSouza - felipelamego@yahoo.com 

Johnny Alban - johnnyalban@sbcglobal.net 
VJ Arizpe - vjarizpe@mac.com 

John Burns - jaburns87@gmail.com 
Emily Cole - emilycole@sbcglobal.net 
Trent Hebert -trent.hebert@gmail.com 

Parish Staff Directory 

Bill Oliver, �3�D�V�W�R�U 
fr.bill@allsaints.us.com 

Gary Hilbig, �'�H�D�F�R�Q 
gary.hilbig@allsaints.us.com 

Lupe Padilla, �3�D�V�W�R�U�D�O���$�V�V�L�V�W�D�Q�W 
lupe.padilla@allsaints.us.com 

Janet Glaser, �%�R�R�N�N�H�H�S�H�U 
Janet.Glaser@allsaints.us.com 

David V. Dwigans, �%�X�V�L�Q�H�V�V���)�D�F�L�O�L�W�L�H�V��
�0�J�U��

ddwigans@allsaints.us.com 

Dalia Mendoza, �5�H�F�H�S�W�L�R�Q�L�V�W 
dalia.mendoza@allsaints.us.com 

Mary Gahr, �0�X�V�L�F���'�L�U�H�F�W�R�U 
mary.gahr@allsaints.us.com 

Gonzalo Ramos, �6�S�D�Q�L�V�K���&�K�R�L�U 
gonzalo.ramos@allsaints.us.com 

Licett Perez, �'�5�(  
Licett.Perez@allsaints.us.com 

Joseph Blanco, �<�R�X�W�K���'�L�U�H�F�W�R�U 
Joseph.blanco@allsaints.us.com 

Crystal Pflughaupt , �(�&�&���'�L�U�H�F�W�R�U 
Crystal.Pflughaupt@allsaints.us.com  

Irene Chavez, �5�(���$�G�P�L�Q�����$�V�V�L�V�W�D�Q�W 
irene.chavez@allsaints.us.com 

Yordanca Markovich, �+�L�V�S�D�Q�L�F����
�0�L�Q�L�V�W�H�U��

yordanca.markovich@allsaints.us.com 



 
 
 CHURCH NAME AND ADDRESS 
  All Saints Church #515139 
  215 E. 10th Street 
  Houston, TX 77008 
 
 TELEPHONE 
  713 864-2653 
 
 CONTACT PERSON 
  Joseph Blanco 
 
 EMAIL:  joseph.blanco@allsaints.us.com 
 
 SOFTWARE 
  MSPublisher 2010 
  Adobe Acrobat DC 
  Windows 10 
 
 TRANSMISSION TIME 
  Wednesday 10:00 
 
 SUNDAY DATE OF PUBLICATION 
  April 15, 2018 
 
 NUMBER OF PAGES SENT 
  1 through 13 
 
 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS 


